
2024-2025 PB POSSE JUMPER SHOW SEASON POINTS 
150:Beginner X-Rail 18'' Points Horse / Rider Combination
Back # Rider Horse Sept Oct Nov Dec Feb March April May Total Points Total Shows
3302, 3264 SAM MIELOCH NINJA 4 0 6 10 3

3256 AKASHA SAWYER NO CON TESTA 3 5 5 13 3

3255 LAUREN HARDIMAN WHISKEY BUSINESS 2 6 8 2

265 PATRICIA JUBRECZKI NATIVE SEEKER 1 1 1

3320 CALEIGH MCCANN BEST KEPT SECRET 0 0 1

3298 BRITTANY PENNY MAKER'S MARK 4 0 4 2

3297 MEGAN HALL HARLEY 3 4 7 2

3295 SAILOR MURRAY OSWALD 2 2 4 2

3212 OLIVIA OLIVEIRA AMBER LEE'S TALK TO ME GOOSE 1 1 1

3384 ERALINA PEDERSON CHARMAINE 3 3 1

151:Open X-Rails 18" Points Horse / Rider Combination
Back # Rider Horse Sept Oct Nov Dec Feb March April May Total Points Total Shows
3302, 3264 SAM MIELOCH NINJA 4 6 3 13 3

3255 LAUREN HARDIMAN WHISKEY BUSINESS 3 5 8 2

3256 AKASHA SAWYER NO CON TESTA 2 0 6 8 3

265 PATRICIA JUBRECZKI NATIVE SEEKER 1 1 1

3295 SAILOR MURRAY OSWALD 4 4 8 2

3297 MEGAN HALL HARLEY 2 5 7 2

3298 BRITTANY PENNY MAKER'S MARK 0 0 0 2

3320 CALEIGH MCCANN BEST KEPT SECRET 1 1 1

3353 LYLA JOYCE TANNER 3 3 1

3384 ERALINA PEDERSON CHARMAINE 2 2 1

152: Puddle Jumpers 18"
Back # Rider Horse Sept Oct Nov Dec Feb March April May Total Points Total Shows
860 ALLYSON GOOLSBY AMBERLEE NORTHWIND LOVE AFFAIR 3 3 1

3255 LAUREN HARDIMAN WHISKEY BUSINESS 2 1 3 2

3256 AKASHA SAWYER NO CON TESTA 1 3 2 6 3

3353 LYLA JOYCE TANNER 2 2 1

3356 JESSICA BROWNER AMBER LEE'S NORTHWIND LOVE AFFAIR  4 4 1

3375 ASHLEY GLICA AMENDMENT 15 3 3 1

3384 ERALINA PEDERSON CHARMAINE 4 4 1

3298 BRITTANY PENNY MAKER'S MARK 1 1 1

153:Novice/Green Jumpers 2' .
Back # Rider Horse Sept Oct Nov Dec Feb March April May Total Points Total Shows
3225 KYLEI HUGH HFF TOP G 5 5 1

3209 EMILY MCGUIRK HENDRIX 4 3 7 2

3230, 861 DELANEY CHAISSON ROMANCE 3 0 3 2

3255 LAUREN HARDIMAN WHISKEY BUSINESS 2 4 6 2

3270 ALLYSON GOOLSBY AMBER LEE'S TALK TO ME GOOSE 1 1 1

3251 MACKENZIE MOON LUNA 5 1 6 2

3294 AUBREY OLIVER SCARAMOUCHE 6 2 8 2

3303 JESSICA BROWNER AMBER LEE'S TALK TO ME GOOSE 0 0 1

3357 PATRICIA JUBRECZKI NATIVE SEEKER 2 2 1

3353 LYLA JOYCE TANNER 1 1 1

3375 ASHLEY GLICA AMENDMENT 15 3 3 1

154: Future Jumpers 2'3 Points Horse / Rider Combination
Back # Rider Horse Sept Oct Nov Dec Feb March April May Total Points Total Shows
3225 KYLEI HUGH HFF TOP G 6 6 1

500 ALEXIS MERRITT LIL DUDE 5 5 2 12 3

3268 CRAIG CLERMONT CELAYA 4 4 1

3230, 861 DELANEY CHAISSON ROMANCE 3 2 5 2

3251 MACKENZIE MOON LUNA 2 4 1 7 3

3209 EMILY MCGUIRK HENDRIX 1 1 2 2

3296 KATIE FORS WILLOW WAYS B MINE 3 3 6 2

156: Child/Adult Jumpers 2'6
Back # Rider Horse Sept Oct Nov Dec Feb March April May Total Points Total Shows
500 ALEXIS MERRITT LIL DUDE 3 1 1 5 3

867, 3264 KEEGAN STANTON DIAMOND 2 2 2 6 3

297 ALLYSON GOOLSBY NATIVE SEEKER 1 1 1

157: Training Jumpers 2'6
Back # Rider Horse Sept Oct Nov Dec Feb March April May Total Points Total Shows

158: Add Back Jumpers 2'6-2'9
Back # Rider Horse Sept Oct Nov Dec Feb March April May Total Points Total Shows

159: Hopeful Jumpers 2'9
Back # Rider Horse Sept Oct Nov Dec Feb March April May Total Points Total Shows
3271 LINDSEY EBERSBACH GUNSMOKE 2 2 1
297 ALLYSON GOOLSBY NATIVE SEEKER 1 1 1
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150

18 WHISKEY BUSINESS LAUREN HARDIMAN 4

19 NO CON TESTA AKASHA SAWYER 3

24 MOOSE ON THE LOOSE PATRICIA JUBRECZKI 2

42 NINJA LILY ROSS 1 3263

151
18 WHISKEY BUSINESS LAUREN HARDIMAN 4

19 NO CON TESTA AKASHA SAWYER 3

24 MOOSE ON THE LOOSE PATRICIA JUBRECZKI 2

42 NINJA LILY ROSS 1 3263

152
10 AMBER LEE TALK TO ME GOOSE ALLYSON GOOLSBY 5 3270

18 WHISKEY BUSINESS LAUREN HARDIMAN 4

19 NO CON TESTA AKASHA SAWYER 3

24 MOOSE ON THE LOOSE PATRICIA JUBRECZKI 2

64 HENDRIX EMILY MCGUIRK 1 3209

153

8 ROMANCE DELANY CHAISSON 4 861

10 AMBER LEE TALK TO ME GOOSE ALLYSON GOOLSBY 3 3270

18 WHISKEY BUSINESS LAUREN HARDIMAN 2

64 HENDRIX EMILY MCGUIRK 1 3209

4 HENDRIX

154
8 ROMANCE DELANY CHAISSON 4 861

43 LUNA MACKENZIE MOON 3 3260

79 LIL DUDE ALEXIS MERRITT 2 500

85 CELAYA CRAIG CLERMONT 1

156

9 NATIVE SEEKER GOOLSBY, ALLYSON 5 297

32 MIZ HOLD ON A SECOND PAYNE, ALEXANDRA 4 790

79 LIL DUDE MERRITT, ALEXIS 2 500

95 DIAMOND STANTON, KEEGAN

157
9 NATIVE SEEKER GOOLSBY, ALLYSON 297

158
76 GUNSMOKE EBERSBACH, LINDSEY

159
9 NATIVE SEEKER GOOLSBY, ALLYSON 297

76 GUNSMOKE EBERSBACH, LINDSEY
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